

Nimit Soonsan <nimit.s@pkru.ac.th>

Journal of Quality Assurance in Hospitality & Tourism - Decision on Manuscript ID WQAH-2020-0158.R2

1 ข้อความ

Journal of Quality Assurance in Hospitality & Tourism <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> 16 ตุลาคม 2564 03:29 ตอบกลับไปยัง: qiuhanqin@nankai.edu.cn ถึง: nimit.s@pkru.ac.th

15-Oct-2021

Dear Dr NIMIT SOONSAN:

Ref: Examining antecedents on Chinese customer loyalty in the boutique hotel business

Our reviewers have now considered your paper and have recommended publication in Journal of Quality Assurance in Hospitality & Tourism. We are pleased to accept your paper in its current form which will now be forwarded to the publisher for copy editing and typesetting.

You will receive proofs for checking, and instructions for transfer of copyright in due course.

The publisher also requests that proofs are checked through the publisher's tracking system and returned within 48 hours of receipt.

Thank you for your contribution to Journal of Quality Assurance in Hospitality & Tourism and we look forward to receiving further submissions from you.

Sincerely, Professor Hangin Qiu Editor in Chief, Journal of Quality Assurance in Hospitality & Tourism qiuhanqin@nankai.edu.cn